Date: 

January 6, 2026 

JAN - 6 2026 
Substitute Trustee: 

IDSEL VAZQUEZ 
ATASCOSA COUNTY, TEXAS 

Substitute Trustee's Address:11410 N. FM 493 
Donna, Texas 78537 

Lender: 	 CENTEX LAS PALOMAS, L.P., a Texas limited partnership 

Note: 	 FIFTY- FOUR THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED AND NO/100THS 
($54,100.00) 

Deed of Trust 

Date: 	October 5, 2018 

Grantor: 	Ignacio Daniel Rodriguez, and wife Christina Ashley Countryman 

Lender: 	CENTEX LAS PALOMAS, L.P., a Texas limited partnership 

Recording information: A Special Warranty Deed with Vendor's Lien dated October 5,